GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

February 1995

0723960052 Fee: \$18.00

Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Date: 08/27/2007 12:55 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

STATE OF ILLINOIS	
COUNTY OF COOK SS.	
The claimant, LOCAN SQUARE ALUMINUM SUPPLY, INC.	
of CHICAGO, County of COOK,	
State of Illinois, hereby files notice and claim for lien against E&R DEVELOPERS, LLC	
4954 S. KING DRIVE	
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60615	
contractor, of CHICAGO , County	
of, State of Illinois, and	
(hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
County of, State ofILLINOIS ,	C ₂
and states:	Ch.
That on NOVEMBER 14TH , 20 06	, the owner owned the following described land in
the County of, State of Illinois, to wit:LOT_6_AND	
BLOCK 1 IN HARDIN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF	THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/4
OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 38 NORT	H, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 20-10-117-021-0000	The state of the s
Address(es) of premises: 4954 S. KING DRIVE, CHICAGO, ILL	INOIS 60615
and THE ABOVE MENTIONED RESPECTIVE CONTACTOR	
was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof.	
That on NOVEMBER 14TH, 20,	said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant
to (1) FURNISH WINDOWS	
	···

0723960052 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

for and in said improvement, and that on	FEBRUARY	7TH	_ , 20 ⁰ 7	, the claimant completed
thereunder(2) <u>ALL REQUIRED BY</u>		DONE		
			Mary Fe	//
	AND FAME TO A PROPERTY OF THE			
That at the special instance and reques				
additional labor on said premises of the value	of \$			and completed same or
	.(3)			
That said owner, or the ar, en', architect of	or superintendent of owner (a) c	annot, upo	n reasonable di	ligence, be found in said County
or (b) does not reside in said County.(4)				
That said contractor is entitled to credit	s on account thereof as follows	: FORT	Y TWO THOU	SAND NINE HUNDRED
00/100THS \$42,900.00				
leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claiman				
				Dollars, for which, with interest
the claimant claims a lien on said land and in				
owner under said contract against said contract	· //).	s or other	consideration	s due of to occome due from the
owner under said contract against said contrac	ctor and owner.			
	LOCAN	COD # 074	AT IIMT MIIM	SUPPLY, INC.
			-	oration, or partnership)
		I wol	wxX	Then
	By MARI	ENA KL	MCZAC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This document was prepared by MARLENA	KLIMCZAK 2500 NORTH	PULASK	ROAD (H	CAGO, ILLINOIS, 60639
(Name a	nd Address)			
Mail to: LOGAN SQUARE ALUMINU	IM STIPPLY, TNC.	2500	NORTH PUL	ASKI T.C.AD
(Name and Address)				
OUT CACO	TI.	LINOIS		60639
CHTCAGO (City)	1.11	(State)		(Zip Code)
(City)		(cruto)		(Zili) (sixus)
Or Recorder's Office Box No.				metal have street up to the street page.
215 (0. 5 - 1 - 1 d)				
(1) State what the claimant was to do.(2) "All required by said contract to be done;	" or, "delivery of materials to	he value o	f \$," or "labor to the value of
\$	•			
(3) If extras fill out, if no extras strike out. (4) Strike out clause (a) or (b).				

No. 370-REC

0723960052 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, County of Cook SS.
The affiant, MARLENA KLIMCZAK
eing first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that he isTHE MANAGER OF THE CREDIT DEPARTMENT OF
LOGAN SQUARE ALUMINUM SUPPLY, INC. AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION
he claimant; that he has read the foregoing notice and claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and that all the statements therein
ontained are true.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this
"OFFICIAL SEAL" JUANA BAUTISTA Notary Public, State of Minois My Commission Expires Sept. 9, 2006
MAIL TO/PREPARED BY: MARLENA KLIMCZAK, MANAGER CREDIT DEPARTMENT LOGAN SQUARE ALUMINUM SUPPLY, INC. 2500 NORTH PULASKI ROAD CHCIAGO, ILLINOIS 60639
CHCIAGO, ILLINOIS 60639